
N

D
A

TE
R

EV
IS

IO
N

BY

APPLICANT:

PJLA JOB NO.:

DATE:

DRAWN BY:

CHECKED BY:

11
15

Br
id

ge
R

oa
d

Ea
st

ha
m

,M
A

02
64

2
p.

36
0.

65
9.

81
59

c.
42

5.
21

0.
19

86
e.

pa
ul

ja
yl

a@
gm

ai
l.c

om

SHEET

Pa
ul

Ja
y

La
nd

sc
ap

e
Ar

ch
ite

ct

Fe
b

03
,2

02
3

-1
1:

11
am

P
au

l
E

:\S
rv

D
at

a\
C

om
pa

ny
\P

ro
je

ct
s\

20
20

ca
pe

co
d\

O
ly

m
pi

c
Vi

ew
PR

D
\P

la
ns

\L
P2

.3
.2

3.
dw

g
La

yo
ut

N
am

e:
L-

1

L-1

LA
N

D
SC

AP
E

PL
AN

O
ly

m
pi

c
Vi

st
a

PR
D

K
ey

st
on

e
La

nd
LL

C

LDC

10.25.22

PJ

PJ

OF 3

LANDSCAPE PLAN

2.
2.

23
S

IT
E

PL
AN

C
H

A
N

G
ES

1
PJ



N

D
A

TE
R

EV
IS

IO
N

BY

APPLICANT:

PJLA JOB NO.:

DATE:

DRAWN BY:

CHECKED BY:

11
15

Br
id

ge
R

oa
d

Ea
st

ha
m

,M
A

02
64

2
p.

36
0.

65
9.

81
59

c.
42

5.
21

0.
19

86
e.

pa
ul

ja
yl

a@
gm

ai
l.c

om

SHEET

Pa
ul

Ja
y

La
nd

sc
ap

e
Ar

ch
ite

ct

Fe
b

03
,2

02
3

-1
1:

11
am

P
au

l
E

:\S
rv

D
at

a\
C

om
pa

ny
\P

ro
je

ct
s\

20
20

ca
pe

co
d\

O
ly

m
pi

c
Vi

ew
PR

D
\P

la
ns

\L
P2

.3
.2

3.
dw

g
La

yo
ut

N
am

e:
L-

2

L-2

LA
N

D
SC

AP
E

PL
AN

O
ly

m
pi

c
Vi

st
a

PR
D

K
ey

st
on

e
La

nd
LL

C

LDC

10.25.22

PJ

PJ

OF 3

LANDSCAPE PLAN

2.
2.

23
S

IT
E

PL
AN

C
H

A
N

G
ES

1
PJ



N

D
A

TE
R

EV
IS

IO
N

BY

APPLICANT:

PJLA JOB NO.:

DATE:

DRAWN BY:

CHECKED BY:

11
15

Br
id

ge
R

oa
d

Ea
st

ha
m

,M
A

02
64

2
p.

36
0.

65
9.

81
59

c.
42

5.
21

0.
19

86
e.

pa
ul

ja
yl

a@
gm

ai
l.c

om

SHEET

Pa
ul

Ja
y

La
nd

sc
ap

e
Ar

ch
ite

ct

Fe
b

03
,2

02
3

-1
1:

12
am

P
au

l
E

:\S
rv

D
at

a\
C

om
pa

ny
\P

ro
je

ct
s\

20
20

ca
pe

co
d\

O
ly

m
pi

c
Vi

ew
PR

D
\P

la
ns

\L
P2

.3
.2

3.
dw

g
La

yo
ut

N
am

e:
L-

3

L-3

LA
N

D
SC

AP
E

PL
AN

O
ly

m
pi

c
Vi

st
a

PR
D

K
ey

st
on

e
La

nd
LL

C

LDC

10.25.22

PJ

PJ

OF 3

LANDSCAPE PLAN

2.
2.

23
S

IT
E

PL
AN

C
H

A
N

G
ES

1
PJ


	LP2.3.23
	L-1

	LP2.3.23
	L-2

	LP2.3.23
	L-3


